
POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

Wall-mounted basin mixer with 19,3cm spout

E-6830-C15B-T
5595470

1 Spout 7-1/2" 1 2877200N

2 Handle body set 2 2868190

3 Handle body 2 2896400

4 Spout Base 1 5595420

5 Handle base 2 2868730

6 Valve cap 2 2868330

7 Extension L=126,4 2 5595460

8 Adjustment sleeve M27x1,5 2 5097690

9 Valve flange 2 2806750

10 Screw M4x120 2 2141910

11* Key cache -TT mod.f SLIM M18x1 1 2874195

12 Handle plug 2 2896430

13 Screw M4x10  ISO-7048 2 9903366

14* Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2 1 9919050

15 Aerator SLIM M18x1 1 2874185

16 OR 5,7x1,9 2 9916032

17 Dowel pin fi2.5x6 4 2247705

18 Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027 2 9903024

19 Screw M4x5  ISO-4029 3 9903273

20 Screw M3x6  ISO 7046 4 9903354


